Sektorsproeier aluminium 1
1/4" binnendraad 9,0 x 4,0 mm
type Jolly (7023847)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Verbinding

Aanb. druk

Capacity 3bar

Capacity 4bar

Capacity 5bar

Maat

Gewicht

Max diameter

Sproeimond

Radius 3bar

Radius 4bar

Radius 5bar

80mmx40mm 90mmx40mm

RC Jolly

Jolly
aluminium
binnendraad
1,5-4 bar
6,4 m*/u

74 m’/u

8,4 m*/u
11/4"

1.28 kg
215m
9,0x4,0 mm
20m

21,5m

22m
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bringing water tolife



PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Geleverd met extra nozzle 7mm

Gegenereerd op datum: 06-11-2025
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